11 May 2001 Friday

11st Race Starts At:14:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 JANBERK(4)
2 EKSELANS(3)
3 GizAY(9)
4 SOGUTONULU(11)
5 ELIFNUR(@8)
6 OZGUNAY(5)
7 BAGNUZREIS(1)
8 BESMA(7)
9 TUMBULAGA(6)

10 RUGHANHANIM(10)

11 DEFINEDAGI(2)

Age
3yogrc

3yogrc
3yochf
3yochf
3yogrf

3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrf

3yogrc
3yochf

3yochc

Quinella( ) :99,10 b, Trifecta( ) 95,15 ©

Race Result

1)9.100 ¢
1)1.820 ¢

Sire

CALEBI1 - OZDE

ATIG- MATRA.70

GZUSAN - BUKENHATUN
BLEDA* - SEVCAN4

FINAL - NAZILE

OZGUN - CAHDE73
BAHADRHAN.1 - HARRANOVASI
CAPANBEY - GURBETGLZAL
EMIRBEY - NVENT

VAKIFLI - AKFILIZ

BLEDA* - ASLINUR

Dam

54
54,5
50,5
54,5
54,5
56
56
54,5
56
54,5

56

Maiden
2)3640¢%
2)728¢%

Weight Jockey
GDEMR MUS. ALTIN
KTOKAGOGLU  MEV.DEMR
O.SEZIK R. HAM BOTASUN
N.KANDUR VEH. BABADAG
OBICER HAL. KATI
Y.TUNG RAl. KARABULUT
T.CEKICI MEH. AKGUNLU
E.METIN B. HAB. CAPAN
C.KOGAK MEH. MUDUROGLU
CAWI ONG. TUNADOR
1.UZUN iISM. CIFTCI

56 kg,

3.)1820 ¢

3.)364 ¢

Owner Trainer

B.OZASLAN 1.20.32
E.ACER 1.20.64
K.GILEK 1.20.68
L.OZVERGEN  1.20.78
I.AKBALI 1.20.90
SU.BAYDAN 121.15
MTURKOGLU  1.21.84
OISYENER 12191
MYALCINDAG  1.22.66
H.KKILIG 12425
LOZVERGEN  1.26.21

445
17,40
58,15
9,15
2,20
2,50
46,20
8,00
24,35

11,85

Bursa Racecourse (11th Day)

1100 Turf
4)910¢
4)182+¢
Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2 0
1 0
3 20
5 36
7 40
11 0
9 0
8 39
10 0
4 0
6 33

10,20



